James K Taylor Memorial Arena - Reese Stanfill (Huron, TN) - 2/3/2024

Fri 3&Below Round Robin - 91 teams
Total Total

Placing Time Cattle Last Name  First Name
1 52.89 10 Carroll Jordan
1 52.89 10 Schaal Craig
2 58.73 10 Day Jessica
2 58.73 10 Hicks James
3 57.41 8 Byrd Clayton
3 57.41 8 Schaal Craig
4 59.57 8 Byrd Chelsea
4 59.57 8 Stanfill Seth

5 51.34 6 Byrd Chelsea
5 51.34 6 Schaal Craig
6 57.11 6 Carroll Jordan
6 57.11 6 Stanfill Simone
7 59.55 6 Byrd Chelsea
7 59.55 6 Carroll Andrew
8 353 5 Day Jessica
8 353 5 Stanfill Simone
9 56.62 5 Bishop Michelle
9 56.62 5 Stanfill Simone
10 58.21 5 Barber Patricia
10 58.21 5 Stanfill Seth

Fri 3&Below Round Robin - Individual Winners

Last First

Placing Name  Name Amount Won
1 Schaal  Craig $819.00
2 Byrd  Chelsea $491.40
3 Stanfill Simone $327.60

Fri All Levels Round Robin - 45 teams

: Total Total .
Placing Time Cattle Last Name  First Name

1 45.98 10 Hensley Blake

Points
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45.98
48.16
48.16
53.64
53.64
54.42
54.42
55.79
55.79
57.05
57.05
58.77
58.77
57.2
57.2
57.22
57.22
58.24
58.24

Rainey
Baker
Stanfill
McKee
Rainey
Baker
Lorick
McKee
Stanfill
Lorick
Stanfill
Bromley
Hensley
Hensley
Stanfill
Bromley
Hensley
Potts
Rainey

David
Erin
Reece
Will
David
Erin
Cody
Will
Reece
Cody
Reece
Caleb
Blake
Blake
Reece
Eric
Blake
Kristopher
David

Fri All Levels Round Robin - Individual Winners

Placing

1
2

Last
Name

Stanfill
Hensley Blake

First
Name

Reece

Amount Won

$648.00
$432.00
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James K Taylor Memorial Arena - Reese Stanfill (Huron, TN) - 2/4/2024

Sat #11 Rookie HC (2 cap sorter) - 46 teams

Placing

W W NN ==

Total
Time
107.71
107.71
110.95
110.95
115.31
115.31

Total
Cattle

18
18
16
16
16
16

Last Name

Day
Grose
Grose

Stanfill
Mendenhall
Stanfill

First Name

Jessica
Michael
Daphne

Reece
Belinda

Jessica

Amount
Won

$408.00
$408.00
$306.00
$306.00
$204.00
$204.00

Points
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4 45.08 10 Day
4 45.08 10 Stanfill
5 52.36 10 Grose
5 52.36 10 Stanfill
6 56.35 10 Grose
6 56.35 10 Taylor
7 53.34 9 Bishop
7 53.34 9 Bradford
8 55.11 9 Koontz
8 55.11 9 Sizemore
9 56.49 9 Carroll
9 56.49 9 Hansell
10 58.05 9 Bradford
10 58.05 9 Koontz
Sat #8 Handicap - 30 teams

) Total Total
Placing Time Cattle Last Name
1 110.64 18 Koontz
1 110.64 18 McKee
2 119.21 13 Carroll
2 119.21 13 Hensley
3 114.05 12 Hensley
3 114.05 12 Hudson
4 118.73 12 Byrd
4 118.73 12 Hudson
5 111.35 11 Koontz
5 111.35 11 Mendenhall
6 55.76 10 Day
6 55.76 10 McKee
7 56.53 9 Mendenhall
7 56.53 9 Stanfill

Sat All Levels Handicap - 46 teams

Total
Cattle

Total

) Last Name
Time

Placing

Jessica
Reece
Daphne
Jessica
Daphne
Gaven
Michelle
Parker
Jeff
James
Andrew
Steve
Parker
Jeff

First Name

Jeff
Will
Andrew
Blake
Blake
Aaron
Chelsea
Aaron
Jeff
Belinda
Jessica
Will
Belinda
Jessica

First Name

$102.00

$102.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won

$360.00
$360.00
$240.00
$240.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won

Points
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111.09
111.09
86.18
86.18
110.93
110.93
38.37
38.37
42.89
42.89
43.75
43.75
44.01
44.01
44.3

44.3

47.57
47.57
57.29
10 57.29
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16
16
14
14
14
14
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

Grose Michael
Sizemore James
Grose Michael
Mendenhall Belinda
Dyson Leanne
Koontz Jeff
Grose Michael
McKee Will
McKee Will
Stanfill Reece
McKee Will
Mendenhall Belinda
Bradford Parker
Koontz Jeff
Mendenhall Belinda
Sizemore James
Bromley Caleb
Koontz Jeff
Mendenhall Belinda
Stanfill Jessica

Sat Western Heritage All Levels HC - 31 teams

Total
Time
87.39
87.39
106.68
106.68
110.48
110.48
116.06
116.06
105.25
105.25
48.59
48.59

Placing
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Total
Cattle

20
20
20
20
20
20
16
16
10
10
10
10

Last Name  First Name
Hensley Blake
Stanfill Simone
McKee Will
Mendenhall Belinda
Hensley Blake
McKee Will
Hensley Blake
Mendenhall Belinda
Barber Patricia
Grose Daphne
Bishop Michelle
Grose Michael

$408.00
$408.00
$306.00
$306.00
$204.00
$204.00
$102.00
$102.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won

$435.00
$435.00
$261.00
$261.00
$174.00
$174.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
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7 50.66 10 Sizemore James $0.00 0.5
7 50.66 10 Stanfill Reece $0.00 0.5

Sat Youth - 6 teams

: Total Total . Amount :
Placing Time Cattle Last Name  First Name Won Points
1 59.45 4 Garrison Gabby $81.00 1

1 59.45 4 Mckee Allie $81.00 1



